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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 03/06/2022

B/R1428/2014

B/J0105/2012

B/G0155/2012

B/P0702/2016

B/P0533/2012

B/P0477/2012

B/K0454/2017

B/A0919/2012

B/S2070/2016

B/S0995/2012

B/M0293/2012

B/N0178/2012
B/M1044/2019

B/S0232/2012

B/V0741/2017

B/N0374/2016

B/N0374/2016

B/A0668/2012

B/R0745/2012

B/R0546/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/P0354/2012

9450113449

9415545698

7897337991

9839755748

9453673366

9415792266

9670439100

7054199022

9455462159

9415197685

9450938657

9415792742
8960577007

9919088188

9838193779

9452228588

9452228588

9415722164

9415171199

9454824169

9450766115

9415578311

RAJESH
YADAV

JALAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

GULAM
MUSTAFA

DR. POOJA
SINGH

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

PREM
CHANDRA
CHAUHAN

KRISHNA
GOPAL

ANUJ DAYAL

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

SHRIKANT
MISHRA

MANOJ
KUMAR SINGH

NEERAJ SAHU

MOHD.
SAIDAB KHAN

SANJAY
PRAKASH
TIWARI

VIJAY
LAKSHMI
SINGH

NEERAJ
SINGH

NEERAJ
SINGH

ANAND DUBEY

RAM NARESH
SINGH
CHAUHAN

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH
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03/06/2022

KALI SAHAY AND 2 OTHERS

SUVIND KUMAR ALIAS MANOJ KUMAR

VIJAY YADAV

GUDDU ALIAS SURENDRA KUMAR

RAM AUTAR

PUTTI LAL AND 3 OTHERS

JAI PRAKASH YADAV

RIZWAN

GOLDI KORI ALIAS TIKARAM AND

ANOTHER

SARVESH

BANWARI LAL LONIYA

RAJNEESH
ARZOO KHAN

ROHIT CHAUHAN ALIAS SURENDRA
KUMAR CHAUHAN

RAM AWADH KASHYAP

NEERAJ KUMAR RAWAT

SUDHIR SINGH

SURYA PRATAWAN
SATISH

RAMESH KUMAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

SHER SINGH
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BAIL
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WRIA

WRIA

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

17147

17067

17085
17093

17100

17108

17115

17121

17123

17135

17145

17146

17148
17154

14127

14133

14145

14111

14113

14119
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B/R0708/2012

B/A1416/2012

B/A1632/2013
B/S0414/2012

B/B0250/2012

B/D0179/2012

B/R0212/2012

B/S1950/2014

B/V0300/2012

B/M0355/2012

B/G0107/2012

B/A0895/2012

B/J0161/2012
B/A1683/2018

B/A0465/2012

B/H0067/2012

B/B0087/2012

B/A0371/2012

B/A0371/2012

B/S1273/2012

9415768954

9450425238

9450175924
9454195673

9919050200

9415022622

9455594177

9454910739

9335923772

9415787948

9936240669

9415467317

9415024356
9696232415

9236540933

9415001941

9335922476

9889805038

9889805038

9450517496

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

RAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

ANIL KUMAR

SARVESH
KUMAR
VERMA

BRIJESH
KUMAR YADAV

DHARMENDRA
GUPTA

RAJEEV
NARAYAN
PANDEY

SUNIL KUMAR
SHUKLA

VINEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

MAYANK
PANDEY

GIRISH
KUMAR
PANDE

ANOOP
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

J.B. SINGH

AISHWARYA
PRATAP
SINGH

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

HARI PRASAD
GUPTA

BHAGWATI
PRASAD
NIGAM

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

SUDHIR
KUMAR SINGH
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DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMAKANT UPADHYAY AND OTHERS

SHAMSHUDDIN
VIRENDRA KUMAR

RAHUL MISHRA AND 4 OTHERS

PRAKHAR GUPTA

SURYAMANI SHUKLA AND ANOTHER

NEERAJ AND 2 OTHERS

MOHD. MERAJ KHAN AND 4 OTHERS

KAILASH SAHANI ALIAS KAILASH
ALIAS KAUSHAL

NIMMI SONKAR AND 4 OTHERS

YUVRAJ SINGH ALIAS MANOJ AND 2
OTHERS

VINEET KASHYAP
IMRANUL HAQ

KUMUD TRIPATHI

ARCHANA SAXENA

M/S LITIL JEWELERS
THRU.PROP.RAJESH KUMAR
SWARANKAR

SHIV MURTI YADAV COLLEGE OF
AYURVEDIC PHARMACY
THRU.MANAGER SHRI KRISHNA
YADAV

SHUBHAM AYURVEDIC PHARMACY
COLLEGE THRU.MANAGER
SABHAJEET

GHANSHYAM SINGH
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WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

FAPLD

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP
CRLP

SPLAD

A378D

WPIL

WPIL

A483

ABAIL

ABAIL
ABAIL

ABAIL

14131

14139

14140

14146

14147

14148

14141

17060

17061

17081

17101

17130

17149
17151

14151

17063

14117

14144

17158

17054

17066
17077

17082
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B/B0216/2017

B/R0589/2012

B/J0083/2012

B/V0417/2012

B/N0456/2021

B/S1249/2012

B/P0707/2016

B/R0569/2012

B/S1422/2017

B/L0091/2017

B/V0714/2017

B/S0540/2012

B/N0380/2017
B/S1907/2014

B/S1209/2012

B/D0160/2012

B/M1084/2021

B/M1116/2021

B/K0455/2017

B/N0189/2012

B/M0125/2012
B/H0041/2012

B/M0125/2012

9670235046

9415048148

9415195359

9415002259

7348208020

9450949007

9415339724

9415107870

9889902167

9450407464

9451259789

8299544960

9451082820
9634709513

9415457883

9415471328

9616804946

7037426348

9918157604

8090040457

9839019134
9450097065

9839019134
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BRIJENDRA
SINGH

RAKESH
PATHAK

JAI PRATAP
SINGH

VIRENDRA
MISHRA

NEELAM
PANDEY

SUDHAKAR
MISHRA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MISHRA

RAKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DR.
SURENDRA
KUMAR MISRA

LAV SINGH

VIVEK
CHANDRA

SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA

NEERA YADAV

SUYESH
PRADHAN

PT. S.
CHANDRA

DHANANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

MANMOHAN
SINGH

MOHD.
KUMAIL
HAIDER

KAMINI SINGH

NEETA
TRIPATHI

MALTI MISHRA

HARI KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA

MALTI MISHRA
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KRISHNADEVI ALIAS KESHANA

S.S.N. INFRA

DEVELO.PVT.LTD.THRU.DIR.SANTOSH

KUMAR BAJPAI

LAKHAN SINGH AND 4 OTHERS

RAM SURAT SINGH AND 3 OTHERS

SIYA RAM

SANT RAM MAURYA

MAHENDRA VERMA

RISHI KUMAR AND 3 OTHERS

MEGHA BHATIA AND ANOTHER

JAGDISH PRASAD

LAXMI AND ANOTHER

AMIT SHARMA AND 7 OTHERS

ALOK YADAV AND 2 OTHERS

JITENDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA AND
4 OTHERS

NRIPENDRA PRATAP SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

STATE OF UP THRU. PRIN. SECY.

HOME DEPTT. CIVIL SECRTT. LKO

NOKHAI

SHALINI VERMA AND 8 OTHERS

SHIKHA BHARTI

FATIMA

AJEET PRATAP SINGH
TAUSIEF AHAMAD

SANT BUX SINGH
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